

85
F.D.R. 2021. अभूतपूर्व का रणनीतिक दृष्टिकोण
प्रमाणित सिद्धांतों और नए संसाधनों द्वारा
प्रमाणित रणनीति

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

मापन पुस्तक का संख्या 134/2021-22

निर्गता किया जाता है कि इस
मापी छस्त में मुद्रित रूप से पन्ने
जो श्री चन्द्रशेखर सिंह सहयपक
अभियंता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
ऊपर प्रमंडल कार विभाग के नाम
से निर्गता किया जाता है।

6/10/21
30/7/21

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल कार विभाग
Panta
30/7/21

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 42-

2021-22

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work—					
Barahamand mandal House to gothal					
to					
Agency—					
Authority—					
C. Head—					
Date of entry—					
work done—					
① Providing filling at local sand					
do do					
$1.00 \times 79.00 \times \frac{5.5 + 6.0}{2} \times \frac{1.8 + \frac{3.5 + 1.6}{3}}{3} = 1044.78^3$					
② Providing labour for cutting 62mm to 75					
mm dia bamboo pile					
$2.00 \times 70.00 \times 3.00 \times 3.00 = 1260 M$					
③ Providing labour for fitting & fixing					
62mm to 75mm dia					
$2.00 \times 70.00 \times 3.00 = 420 M$					
④ supplying at f.c bags filling					
at local sand					
$2.00 \times 70.00 \times \frac{0.9 + 1.1}{2} \times \frac{1.8 + \frac{3.5 + 1.6}{3}}{3} = 322 M$					
⑤ supply and carriage at bricks					
bricks					

Continuation

[Signature]
 10/8/24
 J.E.

[Signature]
 10/8/24
 J.E.

Abstract of cost		
① Providing and filling of local sand, 1044.78 m ³ Pg ① 24m ³		
@ 627.07/m ³ —	Rs.	655880.02
② M4W for cutting 82-75 cm bamboo Pilly 1260.00 mtr Qty Pg ① 2m ³		
@ 75286/m ³ —	Rs.	95581284
③ M4L for cutting 62-75 cm bamboo runner — do — 44m ³		
420.00 m Qty Pg ① 4m ³		
@ 40.06/m ³ —	Rs.	16825.44
④ Supply of Ec bag — do all in		
11371.45 bag Pg ① 4m ³		
@ 37.35/bag —	Rs.	424685.61

Scanned with CamScanner

Scanned with CamScanner